
 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
FOR BIDS OPENING 4/9/2020 BELOW IS THE INFORAMTION TO WATCH THEM 
LIVE: 
 
 
 
 
Bid Openings, 4/9/2020  
Thu, Apr 9, 2020 2:30 PM - 3:15 PM (EDT)  
 
Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.  
https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/532232325  
 
You can also dial in using your phone.  
United States (Toll Free): 1 866 899 4679  
United States: +1 (571) 317-3117  
 
Access Code: 532-232-325  
 
New to GoToMeeting? Get the app now and be ready when your first meeting starts:  
https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/532232325 

https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/532232325
tel:+18668994679,,532232325
tel:+15713173117,,532232325
https://global.gotomeeting.com/install/532232325

